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FUNCTIONAL HARDWARE

Furniture and door hinges

JEWELRY BOX HINGES

• Material: steel or stainless steel
• Closing: non-self-close 

Item No. H D W N P T

55171 31 43 12 8 5 1.2

55172 30 37 9 5 4 1.0

55003 41 44 11 7 3.5 1.1

55173 31 50 12 7 5 1.2

55173 41 48 15 10 5 1.3

GLASS HINGES

• Material: zinc/plastic
• Glass thickness: 5.5 mm max.	

Item No. Angle Direction Position Active

67300 2-way Y

67301 90° 4-way Center N

67302 90° 2-way Center N

67303 90° 3-way Center N

67304 120° 3-way Center N

67305 90° 2-way Corner N

67306 2-way Y

67307 120° 2-way Corner N67305
67303

67302 67301

67306 67300

55171 steel

55172

55003

55173/41

55173/31

Note: Dimensions in mm
unless state otherwise
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